by the Ministry in charge of Finance In accordance with COBAC conditions ;
7. A receipt showing the payment of FCFA 32.500 (Thirty Two thousand Five

HundredjF.CFA representing the cost of the tender file issued by the FUNDONG

Municipal Treasury ;

8. A bid bond of One Hundred and Thirty Thousand (130,000) Francs CFA issued
by a first rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity
with COBAC conditions. •

f’ ■

9. Certified Copy of a valid taxpayers card, delivered by the chief
Taxes. l! * ^ '

w'

] 0. An attestation of non-exclusion from Public Contracts issued by the Public contract

[...]

Attestation of bank occount of the bidder, issued by a first rate-bank approved
by the Ministry in charge of Finance in accordance with COBAC conditions;

A receipt showing the payment af FCFA 20,000 (iweniy thousand, }
representing the cost of the tender file issued by the FUNDONG Municipal
Treasury ;

A bid bond of One Hundred and Thirty Thousand (130 000) Francs
CFA issued by a first rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in
conformity with COBAC conditions as follows

Certified Copy of a valid taxpayers card, delivered by the chief of center of
Taxes.

An attestation of non-exclusion from Public Contracts issued by the Public contract